Operator's Wellbore Integrity Contact

05-123-38928
05-123-05181
05-123-38973
05-123-38974
05-123-35696
05-123-39390
05-123-39392
05-123-39393
05-123-33331
05-123-36347
05-123-39066
05-123-39064
05-123-38211
05-123-38212
05-123-38224
05-123-38223
05-123-05179
05-123-22831
05-123-05180
05-123-15125

State Antelope D-X-13HNB
Furrow 1
Pronghorn 11-14-18HN
Pronghorn K-O-18HNB
Pronghorn 41-44-18HN
Pronghorn 11-14-17HNB
Pronghorn F-J-17HNC
Pronghorn 21-24-17HNB
Pronghorn 31-34-17HZ
Pronghorn P-T-17HNB
State Pronghorn A-E-16HNB
State Pronghorn 11-14-16HNB
Kunesmiller 5-61-21-0108BH
Kunesmiller 5-61-21-1609BH
Kunesmiller 5-61-21-1724BH
Kunesmiller 5-61-21-3225BH

Mcphearson 3
Riverside West 20-2
Mcphearson 2
Equus Farms 20-1H

Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801B2B
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801C2
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0916B2
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-2417C2
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-2417C2
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-2417C2
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-2417C2
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801C2
Kunsemiller 5-61-19-0801C2

Djwellbore

631
461
468
471
462
463
462
465
465
689
1323
530
540
662
1087
672
860
10

Ibarrettcor

Bonanza Creek
Tomberlin Bill

Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek
Bonanza Creek

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

Kansas Nebraska Natural Gas
Peterson Energy Management

Tomberlin Bill
Snyder Oil Corp

6/7/2014
04/28/1956
3/19/2014
3/27/2014
01/07/2013
5/28/2014
6/6/2014
71912014
01/27/2012
07/18/2013
7/9/2014

11/19/2013
11/30/2013
12/12/2013
12/22/2013
12/04/1963
04/24/2005
06/20/1956
9/15/1991

PA
PR
PR
PR
DG
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PA
DA
AB
DA

106
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
827
833

800
161
321
89

519

31

31
31
31
31
31
31
600
600
600
600
700
700
108
700

5930

5953

6069
6114

5750
5815
5750
5750
5992
5986
5955
6111

no cbl
no cbl
no cbl

no cbl
no cbl
no cbl
4140
800
no cbl
no cbl
820
4770
750
580
no cbl
no cbl
no cbl
no cbl







